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1 152(5) Tonya Paulsson, 0 12,600 11,550 10,150 11,550 45,850
GK Motus Salto

2 155(5) Jessica Castles, 0 12,100 10,750 10,450 12,200 45,500
Hammarbygymn

3 148(5) Kristina Undheim, 0 12,400 10,150 10,050 11,850 44,450
GF Stockholm Top Gy

4 150(5) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 12,550 9,800 10,000 11,550 43,900
GF Stockholm Top Gy

5 145(5) Ida Staafgård, 0 11,200 9,850 11,000 11,100 43,150
GK Motus Salto

6 154(5) Emilia Schmekel, 0 12,400 8,750 7,250 10,800 39,200
Hammarbygymn

7 151(5) Thea Rosby, 0 10,950 9,100 9,300 9,600 38,950
All Star Gymnastics

8 147(5) Ida Rönningen, 0 10,850 8,800 8,300 9,500 37,450
All Star Gymnastics

9 146(5) Paula Ebbersten, 0 11,300 3,850 8,550 9,050 32,750
Hammarbygymn

10 156(5) Kristina Åhlin, 0 7,850 10,350 18,200
All Star Gymnastics

11 149(5) Nadja Olsson, 0 10,700 10,700
Hammarbygymn



1 150(5) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 3,70 8,850 12,550
GF Stockholm Top Gy, - 3,50 8,700 12,200 12,375

2 147(5) Ida Rönningen, 0 2,40 8,450 10,850
All Star Gymnastics, - 2,00 8,850 10,850 10,850

3 151(5) Thea Rosby, 0 2,80 8,150 10,950
All Star Gymnastics, - 2,00 8,700 10,700 10,825

4 152(5) Tonya Paulsson, 0 3,70 8,900 12,600
GK Motus Salto, -

5 148(5) Kristina Undheim, 0 3,70 8,700 12,400
GF Stockholm Top Gy, -

5 154(5) Emilia Schmekel, 0 3,50 8,900 12,400
Hammarbygymn, -

7 155(5) Jessica Castles, 0 3,50 8,600 12,100
Hammarbygymn, -

8 146(5) Paula Ebbersten, 0 2,40 8,900 11,300
Hammarbygymn, -

9 145(5) Ida Staafgård, 0 2,00 9,200 11,200
GK Motus Salto, -

10 149(5) Nadja Olsson, 0
Hammarbygymn, -

10 156(5) Kristina Åhlin, 0
All Star Gymnastics, -
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1 152(5) Tonya Paulsson, 0 3,50 8,050 11,550
GK Motus Salto, -

2 155(5) Jessica Castles, 0 3,40 7,350 10,750
Hammarbygymn, -

3 148(5) Kristina Undheim, 0 4,40 5,750 10,150
GF Stockholm Top Gy, -

4 145(5) Ida Staafgård, 0 1,50 8,350 9,850
GK Motus Salto, -

5 150(5) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 3,50 6,300 9,800
GF Stockholm Top Gy, -

6 151(5) Thea Rosby, 0 1,60 7,500 9,100
All Star Gymnastics, -

7 147(5) Ida Rönningen, 0 1,00 7,800 8,800
All Star Gymnastics, -

8 154(5) Emilia Schmekel, 0 2,80 5,950 8,750
Hammarbygymn, -

9 156(5) Kristina Åhlin, 0 1,00 6,850 7,850
All Star Gymnastics, -

10 146(5) Paula Ebbersten, 0 0,90 6,950 4,00 3,850
Hammarbygymn, -

11 149(5) Nadja Olsson, 0
Hammarbygymn, -
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1 145(5) Ida Staafgård, 0 4,10 6,900 11,000
GK Motus Salto, -

2 149(5) Nadja Olsson, 0 3,90 6,800 10,700
Hammarbygymn, -

3 155(5) Jessica Castles, 0 4,60 5,850 10,450
Hammarbygymn, -

4 156(5) Kristina Åhlin, 0 3,50 6,850 10,350
All Star Gymnastics, -

5 152(5) Tonya Paulsson, 0 2,50 7,650 10,150
GK Motus Salto, -

6 148(5) Kristina Undheim, 0 4,30 5,750 10,050
GF Stockholm Top Gy, -

7 150(5) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 4,10 5,900 10,000
GF Stockholm Top Gy, -

8 151(5) Thea Rosby, 0 3,00 6,400 0,10 9,300
All Star Gymnastics, -

9 146(5) Paula Ebbersten, 0 2,50 6,050 8,550
Hammarbygymn, -

10 147(5) Ida Rönningen, 0 3,30 5,000 8,300
All Star Gymnastics, -

11 154(5) Emilia Schmekel, 0 3,40 3,850 7,250
Hammarbygymn, -
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1 155(5) Jessica Castles, 0 4,50 7,700 12,200
Hammarbygymn, -

2 148(5) Kristina Undheim, 0 4,10 7,750 11,850
GF Stockholm Top Gy, -

3 150(5) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 4,20 7,350 11,550
GF Stockholm Top Gy, -

3 152(5) Tonya Paulsson, 0 3,50 8,050 11,550
GK Motus Salto, -

5 145(5) Ida Staafgård, 0 3,40 7,700 11,100
GK Motus Salto, -

6 154(5) Emilia Schmekel, 0 3,70 7,100 10,800
Hammarbygymn, -

7 151(5) Thea Rosby, 0 2,60 7,000 9,600
All Star Gymnastics, -

8 147(5) Ida Rönningen, 0 2,90 6,600 9,500
All Star Gymnastics, -

9 146(5) Paula Ebbersten, 0 2,90 6,150 9,050
Hammarbygymn, -

10 149(5) Nadja Olsson, 0
Hammarbygymn, -

10 156(5) Kristina Åhlin, 0
All Star Gymnastics, -
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